
UBC Pre-University Programs | Summer 2025
Week 1 – Schedule 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Student Wake Up Student Wake Up Student Wake Up Student Wake Up Student Wake Up Sleep In

Breakfast 
at 

Dining 
Hall

Commuter 
Check-in

Breakfast at 
Dining Hall

Breakfast at 
Dining Hall

Breakfast at 
Dining Hall

Breakfast at 
Dining Hall

Breakfast at 
Dining Hall

Class † Class Class Class Class

Free Time

Explore Vancouver 
Day

Robson Square

or

Grouse Mountain & 
Granville Island

Lunch at 
Dining Hall

Lunch at 
Dining Hall

Lunch at 
Dining Hall

Lunch at 
Dining Hall

Lunch at 
Dining Hall

Student 
Life 

Activities

Class
(Mini 

School
Only)

Workshop

Class
(Mini 

School
Only)

Workshop

Class
(Mini 

School
Only)

Workshop

Class
(Mini 

School
Only)

Workshop

Class
(Mini 

School
Only)

Program Orientation

Study Time / Free Time / On-Campus Student Life Activities * Carnival

Community Guidelines 
& Expectations

Dinner at 
Dining Hall

Dinner at 
Dining Hall

Dinner at 
Dining Hall

Dinner at 
Dining Hall

Dinner at 
Dining Hall

Dinner at 
Dining Hall

In-Residence Social Activities ** / Study Time / Free Time

Quiet Time & 
Back in Residence

Quiet Time & 
Back in Residence

Quiet Time & 
Back in Residence

Quiet Time & 
Back in Residence

Quiet Time & 
Back in Residence

Quiet Time & 
Back in Residence

Bedtime Bedtime Bedtime Bedtime Bedtime Bedtime

Sunday

Airport 
Arrivals

Residence Arrivals

Dinner at 
Dining Hall

Welcome Meeting

Free Time

Quiet Time & 
Back in Residence

Bedtime

Residence and  
commuter students

Residence  
students only

Time
7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

Optional for 
commuter students

Commuter  
students only

* �All students have access to free swimming 
at the UBC Aquatic Centre and free drop-in 
sports at the UBC Student Recreation Centre. 
Residence students can sign up for free tours 
of the Beaty Biodiversity Museum and the 
Museum of Anthropology.

** In-residence social activities include, but not limited to:
• Paint Night
• Capture the Flag
• Movie Night

• Photo Scavenger Hunt
• Friendship Bracelets
• Ultimate Tournament

• Campus Karaoke
• Spikeball Tournament
• UBC Quizbowl Trivia

Schedule subject to change

† �There is no class on August 4 but there will be mandatory attendance  
& student life activities.



UBC Pre-University Programs | Summer 2025
Week 2 – Schedule 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Student Wake Up Student Wake Up Student Wake Up Student Wake Up Student Wake Up Student Wake Up

Breakfast at 
Dining Hall

Breakfast at 
Dining Hall

Breakfast at 
Dining Hall

Breakfast at 
Dining Hall

Breakfast at 
Dining Hall

Breakfast at 
Dining Hall

Class Class Class Class Class

Residence Departures

Airport Departures

Lunch at 
Dining Hall

Lunch at 
Dining Hall

Lunch at 
Dining Hall

Lunch at 
Dining Hall

Lunch at 
Dining Hall

Workshop

Class
(Mini 

School
Only)

Workshop

Class
(Mini 

School
Only)

Workshop

Class
(Mini 

School
Only)

Workshop

Class
(Mini 

School
Only)

Workshop

Class
(Mini 

School
Only)

Staff Panel: 
Opportunities for 

Higher Ed
Study Time / Free Time / On-Campus Student Life Activities *

Graduation 
Celebration               

Pack & Clean

Dinner at 
Dining Hall

Dinner at 
Dining Hall

Dinner at 
Dining Hall

Dinner at 
Dining Hall

Dinner at 
Dining Hall

Dinner at 
Dining Hall

 

Quiet Time & 
Back in Residence

Quiet Time & 
Back in Residence

Quiet Time & 
Back in Residence

Quiet Time & 
Back in Residence

Quiet Time & 
Back in Residence

Quiet Time & 
Back in Residence

Bedtime Bedtime Bedtime Bedtime Bedtime Bedtime

Sunday

Sleep In

Breakfast at 
Dining Hall

Free Time

Explore Vancouver 
Day

Robson Square

or

Grouse Mountain & 
Granville Island

Dinner at 
Dining Hall

Quiet Time & 
Back in Residence

Bedtime

Residence and  
commuter students

Residence  
students only

Schedule subject to change

Time
7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

Optional for 
commuter students

Commuter  
students only

* �All students have access to free swimming 
at the UBC Aquatic Centre and free drop-in 
sports at the UBC Student Recreation Centre. 
Residence students can sign up for free tours 
of the Beaty Biodiversity Museum and the 
Museum of Anthropology.

** In-residence social activities include, but not limited to:
• Paint Night
• Capture the Flag
• Movie Night

• Photo Scavenger Hunt
• Friendship Bracelets
• Ultimate Tournament

• Campus Karaoke
• Spikeball Tournament
• UBC Quizbowl Trivia

Saturday

Student Wake Up

Breakfast at 
Dining Hall

Residence Departures

Airport Departures

Last Night PartyTalent ShowIn-Residence Social Activities ** / Study Time / Free Time


